
Name of Candidate 

Roll No. 

Mother's Name 

School 

SUB. 
CODE 

301 

055 

054 

030 

048 

Father's/Guardian's Name GOPAL PRASAD 

036 

500 

502 

503 

1027327 

RP: 

21645678 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
sfas fararforest 

RAKSHITA GUPTA 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2020 

SHEELA GUPTA 

ENGLISH CORE 

60381 VISHWA BHARATI PUB SCH HS4 SEC B 1 NOIDA GB NGR 

ACCOUNTANCY 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

ECONOMICS 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

HIND.PER INS. 

ftfrur t Hfzfrahz vitT, 2020 

SUBJECT 

faeeft Delhi 
faaten Dated : 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

GENERAL STUDIES 

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

farfret 5T SÁ: Abbreviations 
AB:9gfA Absent 

MARKS STATEMENT 

TrTs yRry Repeat in Practical 
RT: frfrr rrgiRepeat fn Theory 
ER: rfraré yrgfr rf far 

Essential Repeat in all subjects 

13-07-2020 

ferferr 
THEORY 

072 

028 

065 

057 

055 

022 

ATHTE MARKS OBTAINED 

IA/ 
1. PR. 

018 

020 

019 

020 

030 

060 

090 

048 

Regn.No. 

084 

r (31 ) 
TOTALTOTAL (IN wORDS) 

077 

085 

082 

)364/0D056 

NINETY 

U220/54375/0059 

FORTY EIGHT 

EIGHTY FOUR 

SEVENTY SEVEN 

EIGHTY FIVE 

rUT Result PASS 

EIGHTY TWO 

RAKSHITA GUPTA 
17-08-2019 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

A2 

D1 

B1 

B1 

B1 

D1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

Controller of Examinations 


